Specifications

Dimensions

Assembled Depth (in.)
Assembled Height (in.)

Assembled Width (in.)

Details
Amperage (amps)
Area Heated (Sq. Ft.)
Assembly Required
Color Family
Color/Finish
Features
Fireplace Style

Heat Output (BTU/hour)

10in

21.5in

16.5in

125

300

Yes

Black

Black

Adjustable Flame Height,Adjustable Thermostat

Modern

Firebox Depth (in.)
Firebox Height (in.)

Firebox Width (in.)

Included

Mount Type

Number of Heat Settings
Product Weight (Ib.)
Returnable

Voltage (volts)

Wattage (watts)

18.5

No Additional Items Included,Remote Control

Freestanding

2

25.75Ib

90-Day

120

1500.000



