## Specifications

## **Dimensions**

Assembled Depth (in.)	10 in	Firebox Depth (in.)	9
Assembled Height (in.)	21.5 in	Firebox Height (in.)	12
Assembled Width (in.)	16.5 in	Firebox Width (in.)	13.5

## Details

Amperage (amps)	12.5	Included	No Additional Items Included,Remote Control
Area Heated (Sq. Ft.)	300	Mount Type	Freestanding
Assembly Required	Yes	Number of Heat Settings	2
Color Family	Black	Product Weight (lb.)	25.75lb
Color/Finish	Black	Returnable	90-Day
Features	Adjustable Flame Height, Adjustable Thermostat	Voltage (volts)	120
Fireplace Style	Modern	Wattage (watts)	1500.000
Heat Output (BTU/hour)	1		